

Saturday, February 9, 2019 5:30p.m. ~ 10:00p.m. La Canada Flintridge Country Club

20th Annual Dinner Show & Fundraiser Support Opportunities Online ordering is available at http://www.lchsmusic.org.

1. Sponsorship (All Sponsorships received by January 25, 2019 will be recognized in the program.)

\$1,500	Guardian	8 reserved dinner seats & Jazz Band After Party, 40 raffle tickets
\$1,000	Benefactor	6 reserved dinner seats & Jazz Band After Party, 20 raffle tickets
\$ 500	Patron	4 reserved dinner seats & Jazz Band After Party, 10 raffle tickets
\$ 300	Sponsor	2 reserved dinner seats & Jazz Band After Party, 5 raffle tickets
\$ 150	Supporter	1 reserved dinner seat & Jazz Band After Party, 2 raffle tickets
\$ 100	Alumni Supporter	1 reserved dinner seat & Jazz Band After Party, 2 raffle tickets

2. Tickets Early bird SPECIAL !!! Purchase adult admission by Monday January 28th for \$75

\$85	Adult General Admission (\$75 Early bird special until Jan 28 th)		\$10	Jazz Band After Party (9:00pm~)	
\$30	Child (18 and under) * Do not include your music student(s). Their tickets are \$20 and will be collected through their classes.				
I cannot attend the event, but would like to make a contribution \$					

3. Advertisements

Purchase an ad in the LCHS Music Program and get the word out about your business to hundreds of local families. Please send or email camera ready artwork or business card by January 25, 2019 to Michele Wilcox, 1731 Verdugo Blvd., La Cañada, CA 91011 or lchs.mpa.communications@gmail.com

\$200	Full-page Ad	\$75	Quarter-page Ad
\$125	Half-page Ad	\$50	Business Card Ad

4. Donation

.

. .

Donate auction items such as Sporting Event or Show Tickets, Gift Certificates, Hotel and Vacation Home Accommodations, Electronics, Services, Memorabilia, Items for the Home and Family.

Description (indicate if this is a gift certificate): _____

Restrictions (dates, expiration, etc): ______ Retail Value: \$_____

Total Contribution: \$ Please make a check payable to <u>LCHS MPA</u>.

Name (to appear in program):	
Email:	Phone#:
Address:	
ICHS Student(s) ·	

Please send your order form along with a check payable to LCHS MPA to LCHS Music Parents Association Donations may be tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. LCHS Music Parents Association is a Non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. Tax ID# 95-4369334.

Questions about your ticket order? Please contact Sheryl Madonna at sherylmadonna@charter.net